

14 Dpt. Eq. 1/25
DEPARTMENT Vs. ANAND

15.12.2025

Present: Delinquent is present through VC.

It is informed that the witness is on leave today.

Let In-Charge, Administrative Branch-III, South, Saket, for the period 21.11.2022 to 12.12.2022, be summoned with the record pertaining to absence of the delinquent from the period 21.11.2022 to 14.03.2023.

List on **05.01.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/15.12.2025