

05.01.2026

Present: None from the department.
Delinquent present through VC.

No notice was directed to be issued to the complainant.
Ahlmad is warned to be careful.

The record has not been produced. Let the same be
produced on the NDOH.

In these circumstances, statement cannot be recorded.

List the matter on **16.01.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/05.01.2026