

02.02.2026

Present: None for the department.
Delinquent present through VC.
Witness is present.

Last opportunity given for evidence.

List the matter on **17.02.2026**.

Issue summons to the witness for the NDOH.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/02.02.2026