

17.02.2026

Present: None from the department.  
Delinquent is present in person.

Presenting officer is on leave today.

List the matter on **02.03.2026**.

Copy of order be given dasti.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/17.02.2026**