

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared Holiday.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Attri, Presenting Officer in person.

Due to ongoing interviews for selection of Oath Commissioners, matter is adjourned.

List on **30.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.03.2026